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CCT Sant Andreu - Trf Alejandro Lopez

SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/1/2025

Prova 22
26/1/2025 - 10:23

Masc., 50m Esquena

Open
Resultats Prelim

, HUGO GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA
, WILDEBOER FABER ASCHWIN

Reécord d'Espanya 24.47
Reécord de Catalunya 24.48
Circuit Catala de Trofeus 25.27

SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian

ESP

BUDAPEST (HUN) 18/5/2021

Punts: AQUA 2025

Classificacio ANY
1. SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 C.N. Sant Andreu
2. IGUINIZ PORRES, Asier 05 Guipuzkoa
3. MUGIKA BIKUNA, lon 94  Guipuzkoa
4. SMOK, Alan 05 C.N. Terrassa
5. MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel 03 C.N. Sant Feliu
6. ROFRANO, Thomas 95 C.N. Barcelona
7. ISASA GALARZA, Ibai 07  Guipuzkoa
8. CARMONA ISART, Bernat 06 C.N. Vilafranca
ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Unai 05 Guipuzkoa
10. RAD SOLIS, Hector Millan 04 C.N. Barcelona
11. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Ander 99 C.E. Mediterrani
12. PIFARRE PLANES, Arnau 06 C.N. Sabadell
13. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 C.N. Terrassa
14. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Unai 01 C.E. Mediterrani
15. LANA GOMEZ, Pau 01 C.N. Sant Feliu
16. PEREZ PUJOL, Oriol 05 C.N. Terrassa
17. FERNANDEZ ALBIZU, Martin 09 Guipuzkoa
18. CAROS ITURBIDE, Marc 03 C.E. Mediterrani
19. DIAZ MORCILLO, Guillem 06 C.E. Mediterrani
20. DIAZ MORCILLO, Marc 08 C.N. Sitges
21. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa
22. LAZAGA SOLA, Manuel 06 U.E. D'Horta
23. MONTIA GARCIA, Roger 08 C.N.VIC-Etb
24. MARTIN ESCUDERO, Aleix 08 C.N. Sant Andreu
25. SAMON ROS, Roger 98 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
26. LORENZO MEIRA, Hugo 06 C.N.Badia
NUEVO CLEMENTE, Arian 07 C.N. Granollers
28. GARCIA BOCHAR, Ifiaki 09  Guipuzkoa
ZULAIKA CASADO, Pablo 09  Guipuzkoa
30. RECOBENIS RUBIO, Jan 08 C.N. Sant Boi
31. RODRIGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré 05 C.E. Inef Lleida
32. PRAT MURNOZ, Nil 06 C.N.Barcelona
33. FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, Eric 08 C.N. Sant Boi
34. DE LA MORA AVENI, Marc 09 C.N. VIC-Etb
35. RAYO RIBERA, Didac 05 C.E. Mediterrani
36. ORTEGA SANCHEZ, Alex 05 C.N. Sabadell
37. MOLINUEVO ARAMBALZA, Joseba 09  Guipuzkoa
38. MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04 C.E. Inef Lleida
39. HUETE MARCE, Roger 09 C.N. Sitges
40. LUQUE SERRANO, Adria 05 GEIEG
41. BERNAL URRUTIA, Bruno 10 C.E. Mediterrani
42. ALCAIDE CAZAUX, Jesus 08 C.N. Sant Andreu
43. RIBES PALLARES, Jordi 07 C.N. Sant Andreu
44. RODRIGO LOPEZ, Guillem 08 C.N. Matar6

ROMA 1/8/2009
SABADELL 3/2/2024
Temps Pts
25.80 760
26.67 688
2717 651
2752 626
28.14 586
28.18 583
28.27 578
2835 573
2835 573
28.40 570
28,51 563
28.62 557
28.78 547
28.83 545
28.84 544
28.85 543
28.92 539
28.95 538
29.01 534
29.02 534
29.03 533
29.34 517
29.50 508
2951 508
29.61 503
29.75 496
29.75 496
29.78 494
29.78 494
29.82 492
29.91 488
30.01 483
30.15 476
30.24 472
30.29 469
30.30 469
30.32 468
3041 464
30.55 458
30.69 451
30.70 451
30.80 447
30.81 446
3085 444

Piscina 50mts i cronometratge automatic
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CCT Sant Andreu - Trf Alejandro Lopez
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/1/2025

Prova 22, Masc., 50m Esquena, Prelim, Open

Classificacio

45,
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BALAGUER SOLANO, Eric
PALOMINO CAPDEVILA, Guillem
ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex

. VERA SERRA, Marc

FORNOS TALAVERON, Aleix
ROMERO MEIRA, Nicolas
CODERCH RODRIGUEZ, Pol
GALLEGO CABELLO, Victor
LLUMA GONFAUS, Nil

FIORI PORTA, Pol

CHECA HORNERO, Aleix
CABRE CHACO, Arnau
BENASSAI DALMAU, Gerard
SANTISTEVE YLLA, Arnau
MIRA ALBALADEJO, Diego
VEGAS SANTANA, Nacho
GARCIA GUINOVART, Jan
BERMUDEZ FERRI, Adria
PASTOR VALLE, Ivan
JIMENEZ GARCIA, Ivan

ANY

09 C.N. Vilafranca
08 C.N. Matar6

07 C.N. Barcelona
08 C.N. Granollers
09 C.N. Sant Andreu
09 C.N.Badia

05 C.N. Granollers
09 C.E. Mediterrani
01 C.N.VIC-Etb

07 C.N. Matar6

06 C.N.L'Hospitalet
08 C.N. Barcelona
06 C.N. Calella

08 C.N. Matar6

01 C.N. Sabadell
08 C.N. Sabadell
08 C.N. Sitges

08 C.N. Tortosa

03 C.N. Vallirana
05 C.N.VIC-Etb

Temps

30.91
31.07
31.13
31.14
31.15
31.16
31.24
31.72
32.45
32.53
33.35

Pts

442
435
432
432
432
431
428
409
382
379
352

Piscina 50mts i cronometratge automatic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81262

ORGANITZADORS:

Registered to Catalufia
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